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Cto. Galego Máster de Inverno ( P25 Elect.)
Ponteareas | Álvaro Pino 10-11/01/2026

P. Máster 37 of 38 Events

Todos, Abs.
1. C. N. PONTEAREAS 00878 2.409,00
2. C. N. Vigo Rías Baixas 00765 1.211,50
3. C. Dep. N. Cidade De Santiago 01295 976,50
4. C. N. Pabellón Ourense 00101 886,00
5. C. N. ESCUALOS 01547 716,00
6. C. N. Portamiñá Lugo 01156 610,50
7. Agrup. Dep. Náutico De Narón 00639 557,00
8. C. N. As Meigas 01837 499,00
9. C. N. E Salvamento A Estrada 01576 480,00

10. C. N. MOS 01424 455,00
11. C. N. FERROL 00674 412,00

C. N. Máster Pons Vetus 00819 412,00
13. C. N. CORUÑA 00186 363,00
14. C. Hércules Termaria 01572 354,00
15. C. N. LICEO 01269 346,00
16. C. N. CULLEREDO 01433 328,50
17. C. Muller En Forma 01824 305,00
18. Sporting C. Casino 00287 279,00
19. C. N. ARTEIXO 01133 277,00
20. C. Del Mar De San Amaro 00282 274,00
21. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 266,00
22. C. N. Valdeorras 01688 252,00
23. C. N. Monforte De Lemos 00837 221,00
24. C. N. Xove 00622 157,00
25. C. N. GALAICO 00784 155,00
26. Real C. Náutico De Vigo 00071 137,00
27. Agrup. Dep. Fogar 00617 57,00
28. C. N. REDONDELA 00873 51,00
29. Real Socidad D. Hipica 00284 46,00
30. C. N. Ordes 01766 38,00
31. C.N. Riveira 00769 21,00

Masc., Abs.
1. C. N. PONTEAREAS 00878 972,00
2. C. N. Vigo Rías Baixas 00765 641,50
3. C. Dep. N. Cidade De Santiago 01295 633,50
4. C. N. Pabellón Ourense 00101 577,00
5. C. N. ESCUALOS 01547 478,00
6. Agrup. Dep. Náutico De Narón 00639 361,00
7. C. N. CORUÑA 00186 311,00
8. C. N. MOS 01424 290,00
9. C. Hércules Termaria 01572 258,00

10. C. N. Portamiñá Lugo 01156 241,50
11. C. N. E Salvamento A Estrada 01576 218,00
12. Sporting C. Casino 00287 188,00
13. C. N. CULLEREDO 01433 184,50
14. C. N. ARTEIXO 01133 184,00
15. C. Del Mar De San Amaro 00282 182,00
16. C. N. Máster Pons Vetus 00819 168,00
17. C. N. Valdeorras 01688 120,00

C. N. Monforte De Lemos 00837 120,00
19. C. N. LICEO 01269 113,00
20. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 99,00
21. C. N. GALAICO 00784 90,00
22. C. N. FERROL 00674 83,00
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23. C. N. As Meigas 01837 80,00
24. C. N. Xove 00622 77,00
25. C. N. REDONDELA 00873 51,00
26. Agrup. Dep. Fogar 00617 37,00
27. Real Socidad D. Hipica 00284 19,00
28. Real C. Náutico De Vigo 00071 18,00
29. C. N. Ordes 01766 12,00
30. C.N. Riveira 00769 7,00
31. C. Muller En Forma 01824 4,00

Fem., Abs.
1. C. N. PONTEAREAS 00878 1.437,00
2. C. N. Vigo Rías Baixas 00765 570,00
3. C. N. As Meigas 01837 419,00
4. C. N. Portamiñá Lugo 01156 369,00
5. C. Dep. N. Cidade De Santiago 01295 343,00
6. C. N. FERROL 00674 329,00
7. C. N. Pabellón Ourense 00101 309,00
8. C. Muller En Forma 01824 301,00
9. C. N. E Salvamento A Estrada 01576 262,00

10. C. N. Máster Pons Vetus 00819 244,00
11. C. N. ESCUALOS 01547 238,00
12. C. N. LICEO 01269 233,00
13. Agrup. Dep. Náutico De Narón 00639 196,00
14. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 167,00
15. C. N. MOS 01424 165,00
16. C. N. CULLEREDO 01433 144,00
17. C. N. Valdeorras 01688 132,00
18. Real C. Náutico De Vigo 00071 119,00
19. C. N. Monforte De Lemos 00837 101,00
20. C. Hércules Termaria 01572 96,00
21. C. N. ARTEIXO 01133 93,00
22. C. Del Mar De San Amaro 00282 92,00
23. Sporting C. Casino 00287 91,00
24. C. N. Xove 00622 80,00
25. C. N. GALAICO 00784 65,00
26. C. N. CORUÑA 00186 52,00
27. Real Socidad D. Hipica 00284 27,00
28. C. N. Ordes 01766 26,00
29. Agrup. Dep. Fogar 00617 20,00
30. C.N. Riveira 00769 14,00


